Flocki Flamin	J	
	Rain Barrel Wor	rkshop
June 18th, 2022 9AM—12PM	NatureWorksPar 108 Bedford St	June 14th
Blair County Conservation District Resource Conservation Since 1966	Hollidaysburg, PA	The Company KEEP PENNSYLVANIA Beautifu
Blair Coun	ty Conservation District Flocking Flami	ct Rain Barrel Workshop ningos
Name	Pho	none
Mailing Address	Em	mail
City State, Zip Code To		otal Number of Attendees
Method of Payment: □ _{Cash} □ _{Check} Payable	Registration Cost is e to: Blair County Con	is \$75.00 per Rain Barrel nservation District

Mail To: Blair Conservation District, 1407 Blair Street, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648